
Tropical Kid Smoothie $6.85Tropical Kid Smoothie $6.85
COCONUT MILK
PITTED DATES
PINEAPPLE
TANGERINE
CARROTS

Dragon Spring Smoothie $6.75Dragon Spring Smoothie $6.75
DRAGON FRUIT
BLUEBERRIES
PEANUT BUTTER
MANGO
ALMOND MILK

Bright Eye Kid Juice $6.57Bright Eye Kid Juice $6.57
ORANGE JUICE
CARROT JUICE
MANGO

Kid’s Seasonals
12 oz. Servings
Kid’s Seasonals
12 oz. Servings



Seasonal Juices
Mr. Brite

Pineapple, Carrots, Turmeric,
Pineapple Slush

20oz- $10.87

Slim Jogger
Apple, Cranberry, Pear, Celery

20oz- $10.91

Peach Cobbler
Peaches, Shredded Coconut,

Cinnamon, Oatmeal, Flax Seed,
Coconut Milk, Agave

20oz- $11.13

Spring 78
Orange Juice, Gogi Berries, Banana,
Hemp Hearts, Ginger, Almond Milk

20oz- $11.47

Seasonal Smoothies
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